

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	31.03.2026		<p data-bbox="603 383 911 412">WPMS No.421 of 2026</p> <p data-bbox="603 416 1190 454"><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="603 477 1528 577">Mr. Saurabh Kumar Pandey, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="603 629 1528 730">2. Learned counsel for the petitioner has sought one week's time for arguments.</p> <p data-bbox="603 781 986 819">3. Time is granted.</p> <p data-bbox="603 871 1043 909">4. List on 13.04.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1066 1003 1525 1072" style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 31.03.2026</p> <p data-bbox="603 1106 655 1126">Pant/</p>

