

ASL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>02.05.2026</u>		<p data-bbox="751 353 1117 387">WPMS No.421 of 2026</p> <p data-bbox="751 394 1337 427"><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="751 483 1525 584">Mr. Mani Kumar, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="751 618 1525 786">2. Mr. Mani Kumar, Advocate has sought two days' time to file an additional affidavit of the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="751 819 1525 920">3. On his request, list on 06.05.2026 under the same head.</p> <p data-bbox="1126 1088 1517 1155" style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 02.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="751 1189 831 1211">JKJ/Pant</p>