

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
	06.05.2026		<p data-bbox="692 423 1002 454">WPMS No.421 of 2026</p> <p data-bbox="692 461 1129 499"><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="692 553 1490 640">Mr. Mani Kumar, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="692 683 1490 819">2. Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks and is granted one week's time to file appropriate application.</p> <p data-bbox="692 862 1342 898">3. List on 20.05.2026, after fresh cases.</p> <p data-bbox="1174 1023 1477 1059" style="text-align: right;">(Siddhartha Sah, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1211 1068 1374 1099" style="text-align: right;">06.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="692 1106 724 1131">BS</p>